* 4			0	P ()	
teame		20 7 50400	00650 /	2 W39V DAC	
INS. CASE OWNER	ti .	CC //EQI180	0000016	The last	
*	taluin	ASSI	GNMENT	10/1/18	
Surveyor	Callan	DOI:	(Alvile	Date / Time :	-
2				Registered in Merimen:	-
Pre-assign / CCU	CED /	+494-			
Insured Vehicle N	0.		Claim No.	-	0
Name of Insured	HOUGHN	LA DIATE	Policy No.	DWGHT IT-11/67	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 1	Make / Model	K-JK-CBYW	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 04 18	Place of Accid	Christophy D. C.	
Is driver the owne		Nature of Accident :	1.5.000		
	me/Age: Yto Ut		OF CITY BEDG	RT: YES NO : TP GIA REPORT YES / NO	
Driver Tel	me/Age: 160 Off	(VAL YES NO)	Insured Liabili		
	12.7	(VILITES INC)	Institut Listin	9	
SMAJO					
INSRS: NO	NE INS	RS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP:	WSI WSI		WSP:	WSP:	
Tel: Liability:	VO Tel:	ility:	Tel: Liability	Tel: Liability:	
RMKS:	RMI	1.6 - 3.7	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time			35706000		
1 Le	The VYTU-LLA	MEDITAL PARTICION	HER PLANTY 412	STAGE DATE/PIC	
[N / 1/18		1	1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
7714	PROPERTIVE A			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
1100	- 10 art 1p	VIDEO HOSTHOE.		Notification ltr (if inn-pickup):	
	-th Albho in	A BLANK AIC SH	14 22714	CHIOE - 12/4/19 - BLOOK	Ma
Trunia O	Court to 01	The confirmed He	constitution by	After call lit to OI: / Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	
11/1/14 (A	OLOO TE chin	al has ne video	Leaten minime	Notification Itr (If non-pickup)	-
- Khanchra	NCO will be	Efected Sent let to	+ +0 01	After call ltr to OI:	
rtolle.	12			Authorisation To Act:	
6/4/19	hu s sh	NYA Weller		Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	=
				Towing Invoice	=-
				ETA/GIA:	ī
				Medical Bill	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	-
	2.7			LOD Payment Breakthweit Form:	=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: \U \ \ \	Sent By:	W.	Post-Repair Photos:	5
		1		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost. FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 6 U IA	days) Reduction: Confirm with Jtm	76	Email Call	
	V 1	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	NIT	Email Call If MO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
Final Liability: Repair Cast 935.20	ss 247-60			CARGAH CHANGED (NOT)	
Loss of Rental (LORB)		3 days) ×#125-レ	v	CORRW GENER	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 25-W (S5V			bluto	
LOR only LOU only	Committee of the Commit	x 3 days) LOR + LOI Tick only	v one]	- William	
CIA/LTA Search	ss 7.49	Tirkon			
Medical:	ss -			1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indep	endent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cest: Total:	88 687-59	Global Sum SS: 680	u)	3) Survey Tee: \$4ww	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee I:	ss 6 PVW	13.5500000000000000000000000000000000000	Delgno Engine		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2	3.70	- J	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS.	Name 3:			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

EQ	INSURANCE COM	IPANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI18000	0650/K1ub3		
5 M	AXWELL ROAD -00 TOWER BLOC D COMPLEXSING	ĸ	Date : 11-01-2018			
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	GBD 449U	Veh. Inspected	SHA 227M		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/01/2018		
2.		Vehicl	le Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	(7)s	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		De	scription of Damages			
5.			General Information			
	Accident Date	09/01/2018	Inspection Date	10/01/2018		
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO EN	IGINEERING PTE LTD			
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.			Remarks			

Auto Consultants Ple Lht

Company Registration No. 199607198R

\$1 UBLAYE 1, #92-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Our ref:

CC3/EQI18000650/K1ub3

Date:

11.01.2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHA227M

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 10.01.2018 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd_ and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,487.20
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	780.56
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	19.68
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Front Portion

neterace from

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 days

Yours faithfully.

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 227M

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40

74

DATE 10/1/2018 10:05

DOA. 09.01.18

Qty	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
Qiy	Front Bumper Cover X444			\$ 1,052.20
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH)			\$ 24.60
				\$ 619.00
	Front Fender (LH)			\$ 150.70
	The whole the comp			
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,846.50
	LESS 20%		20	\$ 369.30
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,477.20
	DISCOUNTED TO THE			
	× ×			
	9			
	Labour Charge			300
	Panel Beating			\$ 569.00
	Spray Painting Charge	1		s 409:00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S 1,010.00
	1.34 days and a second a secon			6 2 497 20
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	L		\$ 2,487.20
	Kalun ICKK			
	10/1/18 1440 hr.			
	10/1/5 1440 101	11883		
		the Re	with Consultants hence parter of the following	notify
	3 /271.	• To see	STREET CONTRACTOR STREET, STRE	State of the state
	010	* To ps;	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	NO PIP	*Third :	Off Board Long Town	15011
Lam	All - Rear pho	• No des		
	NO After Prace ploto	8 9 (2.8	of the contract of the	
		11	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	rance Carry any
		Sgrove	Open to Recorder	
		Dav		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our	Job Re	of No . 305	5105451			ENGINEERINÖ
Date		:1	1/01/18		Comfo	rtDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508969
FINA	ALIZAT	TION FORM			Fax: 65	546 8156
To	:		LKK		Fax:	
Attn	:		KALVIN			
Vehi	cle Re	g No. : SHA	227M		ate of Accident:	09/01/18
The:	survey	and estimates of	the repairs of the	above-mention	ned vehicle are as	follows:-
į.		repair job shall bill				
						0004400
4		finalized amount s				
	(a)	Spare Parts afte				\$120.5
	(b)	Labour Charges				\$660.0
		Total for Part-E	By-Part Repair Co	ost		\$780.5
	(c.)		ir (if applicable)			
		Total for Lumpsur Final Lumpsur	um repair cost aft	er Less:		
		O INTERNATION CONTRACTOR				
	Wes	hall treat the abo	ve amount as Co			no reply from you
	We s		ve amount as Co	orrect and Co		
2	We s within	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass	ve amount as Co	orrect and Cod	nfirmed if there is We confirm the estinalized amount	
	We s within	hall treat the abo n 7 working days k you for your ass	ve amount as Co	orrect and Cod	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	imates and
	We s within Thank Signa Name	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass	istance.	orrect and Cod	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	mates and
	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass ture: Li : 6214 8316	istance.	orrect and Cod	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	imates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass sture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	istance.	orrect and Cod	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	mates and
	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass ture: Li : 6214 8316	istance.	orrect and Cod	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	mates and
	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass sture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	istance.	orrect and Cod	Ne confirm the estimatized amount Signature :	mates and
r O	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax fficial	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your assisture: 1	istance.	Document Attached	Ne confirm the estimatized amount Signature :	Kaki:
r O	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax fficial	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your ass ture :	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	Ne confirm the estimatized amount Signature :	Kaki:
Re Los	We swithin Thani Signa Name Tel Fax fficial ntal Rass of In	ture: 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only Item ate P/Day Icome Paid	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	Ne confirm the estimatized amount Signature :	Kaki:
Re Los Sur LT/	We swithin Thani Signa Name Tel Fax Hicial A Sean dical F	ture: 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only Item ate P/Day acome Paid ees ch Fee ees (on behalf	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	Ne confirm the estimatized amount Signature :	Kaki:
Re Los	We swithin Thani Signa Name Tel Fax Hicial A Sean dical F	hall treat the abon 7 working days k you for your assisture: 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only Item ate P/Day Icome Paid Bes Ch Fee	istance.	Document Attached Yes or No	Ne confirm the estimatized amount Signature :	Kaki:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 11.01.2018 Time: 16:09:55

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

MAKE

: 305105451 : SHA 227M : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL : I-40

: 17.09.2015

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 09.01.2018 14:15

ACCIDENT DATE : 09.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0658-G I40VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 1 150.70 20.00 120.56

SUB-TOTAL: 120.56

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

300.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

360.00

SUB-TOTAL: 660.00

TOTAL : 780.56

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 12 January 2018 8:15 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Jas Khine (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD449U (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SHA227M (TP

: LKK REF - CC3/EQI18000650/K1ub3) on 09.01.2018

Attachments:

GBD449U 09.01.2018.pdf

Dear Shu Pei

We refer to the above claim and your email below, please find attached our insured GIA report.

Thank You.

Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

tourcutive I Claims

eqnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited

- Province Avail #17-00 Tower Block 639D Complex Singapore 669118 did 65 novii 4881 | fel 65 6223 9418 pp. 881 | fax 65 6227 4190

J. Attentor of Citation

you've got a friend

Printege &/Confidential information may be contained in this manager. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the senter immediately and deliver all copies of if

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 5:48 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad

Cc: Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Jas Khine (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD449U (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHA227M (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQ118000650/K1ub3) on 09.01.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHA 227M at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd – Loyang.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Thin Thin and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2360.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@likauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Date/Time: 09:01:2018 18:14

Page : 1

Team: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1	JOB CARD S	ales Order:	JC NO.305105451
STOMER	VARS	REGN NO. 227M	MILEAGE
VMS CITYCAB PTE LTD TO10070		MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
STOMER NO. 7010070 DRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 57	5717	MODEL _{I-40} 09	01.2018 14:15
- (R) 65551188 (O)		YR OF MANU 9. 2015	TARGET DATE
SCOUNT CARD NO.	(C)	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU077172	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 09.01.2018 NATURE: 3P 09.01.2018

returned to Service Reception upon collection

C/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

EQ - taxi left from dange LKK/ Kelmin -

IECKED &	PASSED OUT BY:			
	SERVICE ADVIS	ÖR	_	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owiedgen	ent Slip		Exit Pass	
8: 0.1 tie No.1	SHA 227M	LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHA 227M	
e of Service	LB(TY NG	Signature	Deta Name of Service Advisor	Date

To be kept by Security Guard

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 227M

DATE 10/1/2018 10:05

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
4.7	Front Bumper Cover XMAL	-7/6-		S	1,052.2
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH) ?			S	24.6
	Front Fender (LH) XM			S	619.0
	Frt Wheel Hub Cap			s	150.7
	The wheel that cap	1		1	120
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,846.5
	LESS 20%			5	369.3
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,477.2
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			S	30 = 560:0 400:0
	Tuff Kote			S	50.0
	Tuli Kole			3	3140
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,010.0
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,487.2
	Kalun 10/1/18 1440hr. 3 Pags.	LKK At	to Comuntants, hence in	otify	
FSUN HO	10.14	• To day • To day • Partir • Third by • No dept	The first and the strong come in	Norse) en enso	e" basis
		Apinowies Signatures Dates	5010 1 III III		

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 4 November 2019 9:55 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: CC18010238/ SHA227M / JW(st) *Our Ref: CC3/EQ118000650/K1pb3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 449U(EQ) & SHA 227M ON 09/01/2018]

Dear Ms Chew

Please process settlement in sum \$ 680.00 to resolve our property damage claim amicably.

Additionally, it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Thank you.

Best Regards Jim Wong

Claims Dept / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 2 November 2019 9:41 AM To: Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: CC18010238/ SHA227M / JW(st) *Our Ref: CC3/EQI18000650/K1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

GBD 449U(EQ) & SHA 227M ON 09/01/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our email dated 22/07/2019.

Please confirm.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 22 July 2019 9:42 AM

To: Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: CC18010238/ SHA227M / JW(st) *Our Ref: CC3/EQI18000650/K1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD

449U(EQ) & SHA 227M ON 09/01/2018]

Your Ref: CC18010238/ SHA227M / JW(st)

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC3/EQI18000650/K1pb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 449U(EQ) & SHA 227M ON 09/01/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$680.00(all-in). We are of the view that BOLA 19 is applicable as both parties changed lane.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for settlement sum above \$20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made payment on the settlement sum."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) • This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation. Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein, shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 19/11/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

	GBD 449U	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No.: DMCPHQ17-002620
Vehicle No.	SHA 227M	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No. : CC3/EQI18000650/K1pb3q2
Date of Accident	9/1/2018		

Liability		50%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	417.60	
Loss of Income	: \$	75.00	3 days
Rental (If any)	: \$	187.50	3 days
Others:	: \$	7.49	
	: \$		
		687.59	
Final Settlement Sum	:\$	680.00	GLOBAL SUM
Remarks	:		

- 4,	yment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown		
1)	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	: \$	680.00
		: \$	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation In	ternationale Des Experts En	Automobile
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI	18000650/K1pb3q2
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110	Date: 19-11-20	19
	Code: EQI	
1. Policy Partic	culars :- THIRD PARTY	CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBD 449U	Veh. Inspected	SHA 227M
Policy No. DMCPHQ17-002620	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	Assign Date	10/01/2018
2. Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	on

	Venicle Pa	irticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU077172	Colour	YELLOW
Odometer	319581	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
	Engine No. Chassis No. Odometer Brakes	Make & Model HYUNDAI I40 Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGU077172 Odometer 319581 Brakes IN ORDER	Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGU077172 Colour Odometer 319581 Steering Brakes IN ORDER Modification

3. Conditions of Tyres				The second second	1 19
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	

	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm	
4.	Description of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES A	T THE N/S FRONT PORTION.		

	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.			General Information	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
	Accident Date	09/01/2018	Inspection Date	10/01/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO	ENGINEERING PTE LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
6.			Demarks	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	

a.	Kalliaiks	_
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.	
10	The state of the s	

5b.	Estimate Days of Repair			
ESTIN	MATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 227M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,052.20	-
-1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	SERVICEABLE	24,60	
1	FRONT FENDER (LH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	619.00	-
1	FRT WHEEL HUB CAP	GRAZED	150.70	150.70
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-369.30	-30.14
			1,477.20	120.56
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER COVER AND FRONT FENDER (LH).		560.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		400.00	360.00
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
			1,010.00	660.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,487.20	780.56

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	780.5
THE COMMISSION OF THE COMMISSI	

Report Ref No. CC3/EQI18000650/K1pb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

Amori

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.